
2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 10:50
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 11:39Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 351 TRAVE Miquel ESP 103.41 2 105.41 0.00
2 360 HEGER Vojtech CZE 105.58 0 105.58 +0.17
3 361 KHRAMTSOV Dmitrii RUS 105.82 0 105.82 +0.41
4 354 DODOK Martin SVK 107.04 0 107.04 +1.63
5 353 LHOTA Matyas CZE 103.82 4 107.82 +2.41
6 352 SZTUBA Kacper POL 106.41 2 108.41 +3.00
7 358 TUCHSCHERER Lennard GER 109.70 0 109.70 +4.29
8 364 ROISIN Theo FRA 108.22 2 110.22 +4.81
9 379 BOBON Alexis FRA 108.24 2 110.24 +4.83

10 355 MACUS Ludovit SVK 110.07 2 112.07 +6.66
11 382 POLENCIC Nejc SLO 106.34 6 112.34 +6.93
12 373 ZAWADZKI Szymon POL 110.45 2 112.45 +7.04
13 359 KRUGLOV Mikhail RUS 109.59 4 113.59 +8.18
14 372 MICOZZI Flavio ITA 110.36 4 114.36 +8.95
15 381 LINKSTED Peter GBR 114.37 0 114.37 +8.96
16 363 TURNSEK Urh SLO 112.58 2 114.58 +9.17
17 377 ROUX Anthony FRA 112.74 2 114.74 +9.33
18 365 FRANCZAK Michal POL 113.17 2 115.17 +9.76
19 378 MENGOLI Nicola ITA 113.21 2 115.21 +9.80
20 369 JAVORNIK Jus SLO 112.94 4 116.94 +11.53
21 367 KAMINSKY Jan CZE 112.07 6 118.07 +12.66
22 368 BORRMANN Eric GER 116.09 2 118.09 +12.68
23 362 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 111.62 8 119.62 +14.21
24 370 SEMENZA Marcello ITA 118.64 2 120.64 +15.23
25 380 SEUMEL Hannes GER 117.85 6 123.85 +18.44
26 357 MRAZ Juraj SVK 123.43 2 125.43 +20.02
27 374 GIBBONS James IRL 120.13 6 126.13 +20.72
28 383 MAINGAY Samuel GBR 125.80 2 127.80 +22.39
29 375 MCLARNON Sean IRL 127.83 6 133.83 +28.42
30 371 KRIUKOV Gleb RUS 153.82 4 157.82 +52.41
31 384 AUZMENDI Eneko ESP 113.43 52 165.43 +60.02
32 376 GOTTO Arnoldas LTU 150.14 52 202.14 +96.73
33 356 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 121.66 102 223.66 +118.25

366 HUMENIUK Vladyslav UKR DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 1 1 3 1 4 1 1 2 4 1 1 6 2 1 - - 2 2 - - 6 2 2 -
Missed - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:55
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 13:35Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 380 SEUMEL Hannes GER 110.51 0 110.51 0.00
2 368 BORRMANN Eric GER 111.06 0 111.06 +0.55
3 378 MENGOLI Nicola ITA 109.37 2 111.37 +0.86
4 362 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 110.65 2 112.65 +2.14
5 363 TURNSEK Urh SLO 110.87 2 112.87 +2.36
6 383 MAINGAY Samuel GBR 114.67 0 114.67 +4.16
7 367 KAMINSKY Jan CZE 110.98 6 116.98 +6.47
8 369 JAVORNIK Jus SLO 111.88 10 121.88 +11.37
9 356 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 116.45 6 122.45 +11.94

10 357 MRAZ Juraj SVK 123.34 2 125.34 +14.83
11 371 KRIUKOV Gleb RUS 121.34 4 125.34 +14.83
12 377 ROUX Anthony FRA 124.37 2 126.37 +15.86
13 375 MCLARNON Sean IRL 129.70 8 137.70 +27.19
14 376 GOTTO Arnoldas LTU 152.15 10 162.15 +51.64
15 384 AUZMENDI Eneko ESP 113.58 50 163.58 +53.07
16 365 FRANCZAK Michal POL 116.40 52 168.40 +57.89
17 374 GIBBONS James IRL 130.33 58 188.33 +77.82
18 370 SEMENZA Marcello ITA 122.77 162 284.77 +174.26

366 HUMENIUK Vladyslav UKR DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 2 1 2 2 - 3 2 - 1 2 3 - - 2 - - 1 2 4 1 4 3 2 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 1 1 - 1 1



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 10:16
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 11:07Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 466 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 120.36 2 122.36 0.00
2 455 RIHOVA Eva CZE 120.61 2 122.61 +0.25
3 472 JAKOB Zoe GER 121.32 2 123.32 +0.96
4 453 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 117.80 6 123.80 +1.44
5 451 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK 123.82 0 123.82 +1.46
6 467 FORROW Bethan GBR 121.90 2 123.90 +1.54
7 463 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS 124.36 0 124.36 +2.00
8 462 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 122.77 2 124.77 +2.41
9 452 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 125.14 0 125.14 +2.78

10 457 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 121.33 4 125.33 +2.97
11 454 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 123.88 2 125.88 +3.52
12 458 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP 124.50 2 126.50 +4.14
13 480 DUBOC Tiphaine FRA 127.30 0 127.30 +4.94
14 465 BAYN Nele GER 125.44 2 127.44 +5.08
15 456 STACH Aleksandra POL 124.55 4 128.55 +6.19
16 475 MILLER Ellis GBR 122.90 6 128.90 +6.54
17 477 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 125.76 4 129.76 +7.40
18 471 HUG Angele FRA 130.95 0 130.95 +8.59
19 460 VRBOVA Alexandra CZE 129.26 2 131.26 +8.90
20 470 BERTONCELLI Marta ITA 127.53 4 131.53 +9.17
21 468 BORGHI Elena ITA 124.81 8 132.81 +10.45
22 481 HOLL Lena GER 125.28 8 133.28 +10.92
23 461 NOVAK Lea SLO 127.51 6 133.51 +11.15
24 464 SPICER Phoebe GBR 126.99 8 134.99 +12.63
25 469 MASSARENTI Carolina ITA 127.11 8 135.11 +12.75
26 478 ECHARRI Xanet ESP 137.52 2 139.52 +17.16
27 474 GONZALEZ Clara ESP 138.30 4 142.30 +19.94
28 459 JELENSKA Oliwia POL 134.47 10 144.47 +22.11
29 479 GARLEWICZ Iga POL 139.79 14 153.79 +31.43
30 473 BENGERI Katja CRO 147.62 10 157.62 +35.26
31 476 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO 165.29 4 169.29 +46.93

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 5 3 3 - - 2 6 1 5 - 4 - 6 6 - 1 6 4 - - 2 1 1 7 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:37
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 13:12Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 470 BERTONCELLI Marta ITA 123.08 2 125.08 0.00
2 475 MILLER Ellis GBR 125.81 2 127.81 +2.73
3 481 HOLL Lena GER 126.43 2 128.43 +3.35
4 468 BORGHI Elena ITA 121.61 8 129.61 +4.53
5 464 SPICER Phoebe GBR 122.35 8 130.35 +5.27
6 476 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO 126.80 4 130.80 +5.72
7 469 MASSARENTI Carolina ITA 129.42 2 131.42 +6.34
8 461 NOVAK Lea SLO 125.43 6 131.43 +6.35
9 477 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 127.41 6 133.41 +8.33

10 460 VRBOVA Alexandra CZE 127.71 6 133.71 +8.63
11 471 HUG Angele FRA 129.21 6 135.21 +10.13
12 459 JELENSKA Oliwia POL 134.33 8 142.33 +17.25
13 474 GONZALEZ Clara ESP 136.54 10 146.54 +21.46
14 478 ECHARRI Xanet ESP 137.83 14 151.83 +26.75
15 473 BENGERI Katja CRO 145.45 10 155.45 +30.37
16 479 GARLEWICZ Iga POL 146.90 12 158.90 +33.82

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 2 3 2 - 2 3 3 2 2 2 1 3 4 1 1 3 6 3 - 2 - - 1 4
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:15
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 13:36Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 551 VRUBLOVSKY Jan
NOVOTNY Petr CZE 126.59 4 130.59 0.00

2 554 PANTAZIS Nikolaos-Emmanouil
ARVANITIS Panagiotis GRE 148.91 12 160.91 +30.32

3 553 LIPIKHIN Daniil
STAFEEV Igor RUS 140.71 66 206.71 +76.12

4 552 MIFTAKHOV Gaziz
KONOVALOV Danis RUS 142.39 104 246.39 +115.80

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched - - 1 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2 3 - 1 2 - 2 - - - 1 2 -
Missed - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 13:18
KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 14:34Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 101 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 97.62 0 97.62 0.00
2 119 HEGGE Noah GER 99.49 0 99.49 +1.87
3 139 HENE Simon FRA 95.73 4 99.73 +2.11
4 107 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 98.03 2 100.03 +2.41
5 108 STAHL Lukas GER 99.20 2 101.20 +3.58
6 120 ZIZALA Josef CZE 101.30 0 101.30 +3.68
7 137 PAJAUD Julien FRA 99.39 2 101.39 +3.77
8 138 FASOLI Tommaso ITA 99.73 2 101.73 +4.11
9 118 BARTA Jan CZE 102.17 0 102.17 +4.55

10 145 GHISETTI Davide ITA 100.54 2 102.54 +4.92
11 103 ROHRER Jan SUI 103.20 0 103.20 +5.58
12 121 LUTHER Valentin ITA 102.04 2 104.04 +6.42
13 152 UNSELD Janosch GER 104.72 0 104.72 +7.10
14 123 ROZMAN David SLO 105.70 0 105.70 +8.08
15 117 TRAVE Miquel ESP 102.24 4 106.24 +8.62
16 109 JANUR Marcin POL 104.96 2 106.96 +9.34
17 102 ZIMA Tomas CZE 103.14 4 107.14 +9.52
18 106 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 105.20 2 107.20 +9.58
19 155 DUFRENE Isaac FRA 99.77 8 107.77 +10.15
20 113 KANCLER Tine SLO 104.20 4 108.20 +10.58
21 154 DICKINSON Michael GBR 106.50 2 108.50 +10.88
22 149 CHAPPELL Etienne GBR 107.13 2 109.13 +11.51
23 110 ACAR Mustafa Arda TUR 105.16 4 109.16 +11.54
24 151 PATERSON David GBR 105.49 4 109.49 +11.87
25 140 JURICEK Patrik SVK 107.75 2 109.75 +12.13
26 124 LABASOV Dmitry RUS 105.91 4 109.91 +12.29
27 105 GONSENICA Adam SVK 106.13 4 110.13 +12.51
28 129 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL 107.77 4 111.77 +14.15
29 112 SANTOS Luca POR 104.45 8 112.45 +14.83
30 111 PASEK Matej SVK 104.94 8 112.94 +15.32
31 115 ZAMYSLOV Artem UKR 109.55 4 113.55 +15.93
32 114 MAGALHAES Alexandre POR 109.43 6 115.43 +17.81
33 116 HENNIN Victor BEL 113.04 4 117.04 +19.42
34 132 HANNON Louis IRL 109.75 8 117.75 +20.13
35 125 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD 114.13 4 118.13 +20.51
36 104 RACZ Koppany HUN 115.60 4 119.60 +21.98
37 134 LLORENTE Sergio ESP 112.48 8 120.48 +22.86
38 148 LINDBERG Vidar SWE 116.51 4 120.51 +22.89
39 133 LY Jimmy SUI 118.54 2 120.54 +22.92
40 128 VRAGOVIC Luka CRO 112.60 8 120.60 +22.98
41 122 POSPELOV Andrei RUS 121.71 2 123.71 +26.09
42 147 SZPINEK Przemyslaw POL 116.85 10 126.85 +29.23
43 143 TALACKA Kipras LTU 123.91 4 127.91 +30.29
44 131 MALYSHEV Maksim RUS 113.07 16 129.07 +31.45
45 136 PANTAZIS Nikolaos-Emmanouil GRE 119.26 12 131.26 +33.64
46 127 VARSLAVENAS Matas LTU 124.34 10 134.34 +36.72



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 13:18
KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 14:34Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

47 144 GRAVITIS Edgars LAT 129.24 8 137.24 +39.62
48 142 KUBIK Bartosz POL 106.14 54 160.14 +62.52
49 130 MICKEVICIUS Sarunas LTU 151.46 10 161.46 +63.84
50 146 REUTIMANN Matthias SUI 110.06 54 164.06 +66.44
51 141 TOMINC Lan SLO 118.55 54 172.55 +74.93
52 150 CARVALHO Jose POR 111.27 66 177.27 +79.65
53 135 DIGNAM Neil IRL 125.60 58 183.60 +85.98
54 126 SEHIC Ami CRO 130.49 64 194.49 +96.87

153 TROIANNOS Charalampos GRE 118.17 10 DSQ-R
Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 15 2 7 5 1 6 16 8 8 4 7 - 4 - 3 2 3 6 - - 6 12 5 7 6
Missed - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - 2



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 17:06
KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 18:04Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 105 GONSENICA Adam SVK 101.94 0 101.94 0.00
2 154 DICKINSON Michael GBR 103.77 0 103.77 +1.83
3 141 TOMINC Lan SLO 102.36 2 104.36 +2.42
4 151 PATERSON David GBR 103.67 2 105.67 +3.73
5 122 POSPELOV Andrei RUS 105.89 0 105.89 +3.95
6 129 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL 104.76 2 106.76 +4.82
7 142 KUBIK Bartosz POL 104.76 2 106.76 +4.82
8 110 ACAR Mustafa Arda TUR 105.26 2 107.26 +5.32
9 124 LABASOV Dmitry RUS 103.36 4 107.36 +5.42

10 149 CHAPPELL Etienne GBR 106.11 2 108.11 +6.17
11 116 HENNIN Victor BEL 108.21 0 108.21 +6.27
12 146 REUTIMANN Matthias SUI 108.89 0 108.89 +6.95
13 115 ZAMYSLOV Artem UKR 106.22 4 110.22 +8.28
14 147 SZPINEK Przemyslaw POL 108.17 4 112.17 +10.23
15 111 PASEK Matej SVK 105.36 8 113.36 +11.42
16 134 LLORENTE Sergio ESP 111.60 2 113.60 +11.66
17 148 LINDBERG Vidar SWE 113.01 2 115.01 +13.07
18 150 CARVALHO Jose POR 106.15 10 116.15 +14.21
19 140 JURICEK Patrik SVK 108.23 8 116.23 +14.29
20 132 HANNON Louis IRL 110.39 6 116.39 +14.45
21 133 LY Jimmy SUI 112.97 6 118.97 +17.03
22 128 VRAGOVIC Luka CRO 113.29 6 119.29 +17.35
23 114 MAGALHAES Alexandre POR 109.84 10 119.84 +17.90
24 153 TROIANNOS Charalampos GRE 118.34 2 120.34 +18.40
25 131 MALYSHEV Maksim RUS 117.15 6 123.15 +21.21
26 104 RACZ Koppany HUN 117.43 6 123.43 +21.49
27 136 PANTAZIS Nikolaos-Emmanouil GRE 124.03 8 132.03 +30.09
28 135 DIGNAM Neil IRL 123.09 10 133.09 +31.15
29 144 GRAVITIS Edgars LAT 127.79 8 135.79 +33.85
30 127 VARSLAVENAS Matas LTU 131.95 8 139.95 +38.01
31 112 SANTOS Luca POR 103.68 52 155.68 +53.74
32 130 MICKEVICIUS Sarunas LTU 147.28 16 163.28 +61.34
33 126 SEHIC Ami CRO 118.90 106 224.90 +122.96
34 143 TALACKA Kipras LTU 132.85 108 240.85 +138.91
35 125 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD 109.15 162 271.15 +169.21

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 4 3 3 1 - 5 2 2 - 3 6 1 5 8 3 3 4 5 2 1 2 2 3 10 9
Missed - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 1



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:22
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 13:47Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 255 GALUSKOVA Antonie CZE 107.62 2 109.62 0.00
2 254 SORRIBES Laia ESP 108.55 2 110.55 +0.93
3 268 PRIGENT Romane FRA 111.44 0 111.44 +1.82
4 265 NESNIDALOVA Lucie CZE 110.33 2 112.33 +2.71
5 253 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 109.20 6 115.20 +5.58
6 261 HAMER-EVANS Megan GBR 115.61 0 115.61 +5.99
7 287 BERNARDY Anais FRA 113.73 2 115.73 +6.11
8 276 FORROW Bethan GBR 114.56 2 116.56 +6.94
9 262 MEHLHORN Stella GER 116.59 0 116.59 +6.97

10 252 OSCHMAUTZ Antonia AUT 117.10 0 117.10 +7.48
11 259 BRANDLE Naemi SUI 117.50 0 117.50 +7.88
12 279 BEKOVA Katerina CZE 116.17 2 118.17 +8.55
13 257 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 113.62 6 119.62 +10.00
14 283 BERTONCELLI Marta ITA 116.42 4 120.42 +10.80
15 258 NOVAK Lea SLO 121.80 0 121.80 +12.18
16 282 HOLL Lena GER 116.21 6 122.21 +12.59
17 289 BERNERT Anne GER 116.31 6 122.31 +12.69
18 251 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 118.86 4 122.86 +13.24
19 260 BROSOVA Silvia SVK 119.48 6 125.48 +15.86
20 286 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO 119.88 6 125.88 +16.26
21 281 THOMAS Hannah GBR 124.91 2 126.91 +17.29
22 271 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS 117.01 10 127.01 +17.39
23 294 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP 121.29 6 127.29 +17.67
24 267 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 119.77 8 127.77 +18.15
25 256 MARX Alena SUI 127.61 4 131.61 +21.99
26 278 SMOLARSKA Katarzyna POL 123.67 10 133.67 +24.05
27 270 ALDUCCI Beatrice ITA 125.99 10 135.99 +26.37
28 269 JEKLIN Eva SLO 129.04 8 137.04 +27.42
29 264 FLEPP Milena SUI 136.13 4 140.13 +30.51
30 290 DZIADOSZ Julia POL 129.89 14 143.89 +34.27
31 263 POLAT Gamze TUR 141.55 4 145.55 +35.93
32 293 DAVIDSON Kiera IRL 147.44 0 147.44 +37.82
33 273 MAENPAA Iisa FIN 135.79 14 149.79 +40.17
34 295 BENGERI Katja CRO 144.28 6 150.28 +40.66
35 274 PETRAUSKAITE Kamile LTU 132.44 18 150.44 +40.82
36 291 STIMAC Maja CRO 156.74 18 174.74 +65.12
37 292 MALAGUTI Francesca ITA 132.94 54 186.94 +77.32
38 272 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 130.04 58 188.04 +78.42
39 280 VUKOSIC Iva CRO 155.74 60 215.74 +106.12
40 277 GRAVITE Daila LAT 175.46 64 239.46 +129.84
41 288 FARRELL Ciara IRL 135.82 110 245.82 +136.20
42 284 MICIC Marija BIH 155.43 326 481.43 +371.81

266 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 121.87 2 DSQ-R
285 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 123.27 4 DSQ-R
275 MEDON Malgorzata POL DNS



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:22
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 13:47Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 5 1 5 2 - 6 19 2 4 6 5 4 8 10 4 6 4 2 3 2 5 7 7 10 8
Missed - - - - - - - 1 2 - - - - 2 1 1 - 1 1 - - - - 2 1



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 16:32
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 17:39Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 251 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 112.23 2 114.23 0.00
2 266 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 115.31 2 117.31 +3.08
3 282 HOLL Lena GER 113.25 6 119.25 +5.02
4 260 BROSOVA Silvia SVK 119.45 0 119.45 +5.22
5 271 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS 115.85 4 119.85 +5.62
6 286 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO 117.93 2 119.93 +5.70
7 292 MALAGUTI Francesca ITA 118.16 2 120.16 +5.93
8 285 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 114.29 6 120.29 +6.06
9 289 BERNERT Anne GER 115.65 6 121.65 +7.42

10 281 THOMAS Hannah GBR 118.09 4 122.09 +7.86
11 267 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 119.36 4 123.36 +9.13
12 264 FLEPP Milena SUI 122.98 2 124.98 +10.75
13 270 ALDUCCI Beatrice ITA 123.02 4 127.02 +12.79
14 272 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 121.14 6 127.14 +12.91
15 294 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP 119.32 8 127.32 +13.09
16 278 SMOLARSKA Katarzyna POL 125.75 4 129.75 +15.52
17 256 MARX Alena SUI 128.73 2 130.73 +16.50
18 274 PETRAUSKAITE Kamile LTU 125.94 8 133.94 +19.71
19 269 JEKLIN Eva SLO 126.96 8 134.96 +20.73
20 290 DZIADOSZ Julia POL 131.58 6 137.58 +23.35
21 288 FARRELL Ciara IRL 129.41 12 141.41 +27.18
22 273 MAENPAA Iisa FIN 135.87 8 143.87 +29.64
23 263 POLAT Gamze TUR 131.92 12 143.92 +29.69
24 293 DAVIDSON Kiera IRL 135.06 10 145.06 +30.83
25 295 BENGERI Katja CRO 138.11 10 148.11 +33.88
26 280 VUKOSIC Iva CRO 156.37 16 172.37 +58.14
27 277 GRAVITE Daila LAT 169.46 26 195.46 +81.23
28 291 STIMAC Maja CRO 146.90 56 202.90 +88.67
29 284 MICIC Marija BIH 159.49 418 577.49 +463.26

275 MEDON Malgorzata POL DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 7 4 5 3 - 3 6 - 3 3 4 2 7 6 2 2 9 4 3 1 5 5 6 7 5
Missed - - - - - - - 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 2 - - - 1 - 1 -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 20 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:39
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 20 AUG 2017 13:19Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 351 TRAVE Miquel ESP 108.00 2 110.00 0.00
2 382 POLENCIC Nejc SLO 110.15 0 110.15 +0.15
3 360 HEGER Vojtech CZE 110.22 0 110.22 +0.22
4 353 LHOTA Matyas CZE 107.29 4 111.29 +1.29
5 364 ROISIN Theo FRA 110.58 2 112.58 +2.58
6 372 MICOZZI Flavio ITA 113.53 0 113.53 +3.53
7 379 BOBON Alexis FRA 111.84 2 113.84 +3.84
8 354 DODOK Martin SVK 108.62 6 114.62 +4.62
9 373 ZAWADZKI Szymon POL 112.82 2 114.82 +4.82

10 358 TUCHSCHERER Lennard GER 113.54 2 115.54 +5.54
11 362 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 113.71 2 115.71 +5.71
12 368 BORRMANN Eric GER 111.81 4 115.81 +5.81
13 361 KHRAMTSOV Dmitrii RUS 114.20 2 116.20 +6.20
14 378 MENGOLI Nicola ITA 112.24 4 116.24 +6.24
15 381 LINKSTED Peter GBR 117.93 0 117.93 +7.93
16 380 SEUMEL Hannes GER 115.97 2 117.97 +7.97
17 355 MACUS Ludovit SVK 114.69 4 118.69 +8.69
18 352 SZTUBA Kacper POL 115.13 4 119.13 +9.13
19 359 KRUGLOV Mikhail RUS 115.46 4 119.46 +9.46
20 363 TURNSEK Urh SLO 116.83 8 124.83 +14.83

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 4 - - - - 1 2 1 - 4 2 - - 3 1 1 - 1 2 - 2 2 - - 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 20 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:06
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 20 AUG 2017 12:49Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 453 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 119.72 2 121.72 0.00
2 462 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 122.59 0 122.59 +0.87
3 454 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 123.85 0 123.85 +2.13
4 467 FORROW Bethan GBR 120.17 4 124.17 +2.45
5 455 RIHOVA Eva CZE 124.37 0 124.37 +2.65
6 451 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK 126.26 2 128.26 +6.54
7 472 JAKOB Zoe GER 126.49 2 128.49 +6.77
8 457 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 127.11 2 129.11 +7.39
9 452 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 127.59 2 129.59 +7.87

10 465 BAYN Nele GER 128.93 2 130.93 +9.21
10 481 HOLL Lena GER 128.93 2 130.93 +9.21
12 456 STACH Aleksandra POL 129.89 2 131.89 +10.17
13 463 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS 130.27 2 132.27 +10.55
14 464 SPICER Phoebe GBR 128.62 4 132.62 +10.90
15 458 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP 128.67 4 132.67 +10.95
16 475 MILLER Ellis GBR 126.89 6 132.89 +11.17
17 466 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 127.54 6 133.54 +11.82
18 480 DUBOC Tiphaine FRA 131.62 2 133.62 +11.90
19 468 BORGHI Elena ITA 130.70 4 134.70 +12.98
19 470 BERTONCELLI Marta ITA 132.70 2 134.70 +12.98

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched - 1 2 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - 1 3 1 - 1 1 - 3 - - 1 2 1 2
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:21
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 12:45Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 551 VRUBLOVSKY Jan
NOVOTNY Petr CZE 122.82 4 126.82 0.00

2 554 PANTAZIS Nikolaos-Emmanouil
ARVANITIS Panagiotis GRE 145.52 8 153.52 +26.70

3 553 LIPIKHIN Daniil
STAFEEV Igor RUS 149.01 10 159.01 +32.19

4 552 MIFTAKHOV Gaziz
KONOVALOV Danis RUS 152.85 12 164.85 +38.03

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched - 1 - 2 - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2 1 1 1 - 2 - 1 - 1 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 13:04
KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 14:11Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 139 HENE Simon FRA 101.10 0 101.10 0.00
2 101 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 100.30 2 102.30 +1.20
3 107 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 103.23 0 103.23 +2.13
4 108 STAHL Lukas GER 102.35 2 104.35 +3.25
5 149 CHAPPELL Etienne GBR 105.46 0 105.46 +4.36
6 122 POSPELOV Andrei RUS 105.65 0 105.65 +4.55
7 105 GONSENICA Adam SVK 103.84 2 105.84 +4.74
8 109 JANUR Marcin POL 106.95 0 106.95 +5.85
9 113 KANCLER Tine SLO 105.17 2 107.17 +6.07

10 138 FASOLI Tommaso ITA 105.27 2 107.27 +6.17
11 103 ROHRER Jan SUI 107.48 0 107.48 +6.38
12 117 TRAVE Miquel ESP 103.58 4 107.58 +6.48
13 102 ZIMA Tomas CZE 105.78 2 107.78 +6.68
14 137 PAJAUD Julien FRA 105.33 4 109.33 +8.23
15 120 ZIZALA Josef CZE 107.75 2 109.75 +8.65
16 155 DUFRENE Isaac FRA 105.80 4 109.80 +8.70
17 118 BARTA Jan CZE 105.85 4 109.85 +8.75
18 129 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL 108.33 2 110.33 +9.23
19 154 DICKINSON Michael GBR 108.85 4 112.85 +11.75
20 152 UNSELD Janosch GER 109.93 4 113.93 +12.83
21 124 LABASOV Dmitry RUS 110.01 4 114.01 +12.91
22 106 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 112.70 2 114.70 +13.60
23 142 KUBIK Bartosz POL 110.98 6 116.98 +15.88
24 110 ACAR Mustafa Arda TUR 115.22 4 119.22 +18.12
25 151 PATERSON David GBR 113.64 10 123.64 +22.54
26 119 HEGGE Noah GER 109.19 52 161.19 +60.09
27 121 LUTHER Valentin ITA 108.27 56 164.27 +63.17
28 123 ROZMAN David SLO 110.38 54 164.38 +63.28
29 145 GHISETTI Davide ITA 113.38 54 167.38 +66.28
30 141 TOMINC Lan SLO 120.53 56 176.53 +75.43

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 5 2 1 3 - 1 2 1 3 - 5 - 1 - - 2 1 - 4 - 3 5 - 1 4
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:31
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 13:28Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 261 HAMER-EVANS Megan GBR 117.12 0 117.12 0.00
2 254 SORRIBES Laia ESP 111.41 6 117.41 +0.29
3 255 GALUSKOVA Antonie CZE 114.08 4 118.08 +0.96
4 259 BRANDLE Naemi SUI 118.45 0 118.45 +1.33
5 251 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 119.03 0 119.03 +1.91
6 279 BEKOVA Katerina CZE 117.07 2 119.07 +1.95
7 268 PRIGENT Romane FRA 117.77 2 119.77 +2.65
8 253 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 115.96 4 119.96 +2.84
9 258 NOVAK Lea SLO 119.98 0 119.98 +2.86

10 265 NESNIDALOVA Lucie CZE 116.62 4 120.62 +3.50
11 287 BERNARDY Anais FRA 118.64 2 120.64 +3.52
12 257 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 114.68 6 120.68 +3.56
13 262 MEHLHORN Stella GER 121.10 2 123.10 +5.98
14 252 OSCHMAUTZ Antonia AUT 121.62 2 123.62 +6.50
15 260 BROSOVA Silvia SVK 120.52 4 124.52 +7.40
16 271 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS 123.26 2 125.26 +8.14
17 276 FORROW Bethan GBR 127.17 2 129.17 +12.05
18 266 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 131.79 2 133.79 +16.67
19 282 HOLL Lena GER 131.00 4 135.00 +17.88
20 283 BERTONCELLI Marta ITA 121.48 56 177.48 +60.36

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 1 1 4 - - 2 2 - - - 2 - - 2 2 1 - 1 4 1 - 2 - 1 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 20 Aug 2017 Start Time: 15:10
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 20 AUG 2017 15:41Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 360 HEGER Vojtech CZE 106.95 0 106.95 0.00
2 353 LHOTA Matyas CZE 106.31 2 108.31 +1.36
3 358 TUCHSCHERER Lennard GER 111.36 0 111.36 +4.41
4 351 TRAVE Miquel ESP 107.99 4 111.99 +5.04
5 382 POLENCIC Nejc SLO 110.86 2 112.86 +5.91
6 373 ZAWADZKI Szymon POL 113.41 0 113.41 +6.46
7 354 DODOK Martin SVK 112.11 4 116.11 +9.16
8 379 BOBON Alexis FRA 115.22 6 121.22 +14.27
9 372 MICOZZI Flavio ITA 125.43 4 129.43 +22.48

10 364 ROISIN Theo FRA 120.46 52 172.46 +65.51

SEMIFINALISTS
11 362 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 113.71 2 115.71 +5.71
12 368 BORRMANN Eric GER 111.81 4 115.81 +5.81
13 361 KHRAMTSOV Dmitrii RUS 114.20 2 116.20 +6.20
14 378 MENGOLI Nicola ITA 112.24 4 116.24 +6.24
15 381 LINKSTED Peter GBR 117.93 0 117.93 +7.93
16 380 SEUMEL Hannes GER 115.97 2 117.97 +7.97
17 355 MACUS Ludovit SVK 114.69 4 118.69 +8.69
18 352 SZTUBA Kacper POL 115.13 4 119.13 +9.13
19 359 KRUGLOV Mikhail RUS 115.46 4 119.46 +9.46
20 363 TURNSEK Urh SLO 116.83 8 124.83 +14.83

HEATS
21 383 MAINGAY Samuel GBR 114.67 0 114.67 +4.16
22 367 KAMINSKY Jan CZE 110.98 6 116.98 +6.47
23 369 JAVORNIK Jus SLO 111.88 10 121.88 +11.37
24 356 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 116.45 6 122.45 +11.94
25 357 MRAZ Juraj SVK 123.34 2 125.34 +14.83
26 371 KRIUKOV Gleb RUS 121.34 4 125.34 +14.83
27 377 ROUX Anthony FRA 124.37 2 126.37 +15.86
28 375 MCLARNON Sean IRL 129.70 8 137.70 +27.19
29 376 GOTTO Arnoldas LTU 152.15 10 162.15 +51.64
30 384 AUZMENDI Eneko ESP 113.58 50 163.58 +53.07
31 365 FRANCZAK Michal POL 116.40 52 168.40 +57.89
32 374 GIBBONS James IRL 130.33 58 188.33 +77.82
33 370 SEMENZA Marcello ITA 122.77 162 284.77 +174.26

366 HUMENIUK Vladyslav UKR DNS



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 20 Aug 2017 Start Time: 14:46
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 20 AUG 2017 15:17Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 453 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 120.11 0 120.11 0.00
2 472 JAKOB Zoe GER 121.24 0 121.24 +1.13
3 462 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 120.79 2 122.79 +2.68
4 467 FORROW Bethan GBR 125.93 0 125.93 +5.82
5 454 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 120.51 6 126.51 +6.40
6 455 RIHOVA Eva CZE 125.25 2 127.25 +7.14
7 452 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 127.41 0 127.41 +7.30
8 457 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 125.56 2 127.56 +7.45
9 481 HOLL Lena GER 125.94 2 127.94 +7.83

10 465 BAYN Nele GER 130.75 2 132.75 +12.64
11 451 GLEJTEKOVA Simona SVK 135.88 0 135.88 +15.77

SEMIFINALISTS
12 456 STACH Aleksandra POL 129.89 2 131.89 +10.17
13 463 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS 130.27 2 132.27 +10.55
14 464 SPICER Phoebe GBR 128.62 4 132.62 +10.90
15 458 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP 128.67 4 132.67 +10.95
16 475 MILLER Ellis GBR 126.89 6 132.89 +11.17
17 466 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 127.54 6 133.54 +11.82
18 480 DUBOC Tiphaine FRA 131.62 2 133.62 +11.90
19 468 BORGHI Elena ITA 130.70 4 134.70 +12.98
19 470 BERTONCELLI Marta ITA 132.70 2 134.70 +12.98

HEATS
20 476 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO 126.80 4 130.80 +5.72
21 469 MASSARENTI Carolina ITA 129.42 2 131.42 +6.34
22 461 NOVAK Lea SLO 125.43 6 131.43 +6.35
23 477 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 127.41 6 133.41 +8.33
24 460 VRBOVA Alexandra CZE 127.71 6 133.71 +8.63
25 471 HUG Angele FRA 129.21 6 135.21 +10.13
26 459 JELENSKA Oliwia POL 134.33 8 142.33 +17.25
27 474 GONZALEZ Clara ESP 136.54 10 146.54 +21.46
28 478 ECHARRI Xanet ESP 137.83 14 151.83 +26.75
29 473 BENGERI Katja CRO 145.45 10 155.45 +30.37
30 479 GARLEWICZ Iga POL 146.90 12 158.90 +33.82



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 16:20
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 16:47Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 551 VRUBLOVSKY Jan
NOVOTNY Petr CZE 126.92 4 130.92 0.00

2 554 PANTAZIS Nikolaos-Emmanouil
ARVANITIS Panagiotis GRE 139.08 10 149.08 +18.16

3 553 LIPIKHIN Daniil
STAFEEV Igor RUS 158.48 8 166.48 +35.56

4 552 MIFTAKHOV Gaziz
KONOVALOV Danis RUS 179.79 10 DSQ-R



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 17:03
KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 17:43Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 113 KANCLER Tine SLO 99.71 0 99.71 0.00
2 105 GONSENICA Adam SVK 100.40 0 100.40 +0.69
3 139 HENE Simon FRA 100.17 2 102.17 +2.46
4 103 ROHRER Jan SUI 102.76 0 102.76 +3.05
5 107 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 99.01 4 103.01 +3.30
6 117 TRAVE Miquel ESP 99.35 4 103.35 +3.64
7 101 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 101.70 2 103.70 +3.99
8 149 CHAPPELL Etienne GBR 102.63 2 104.63 +4.92
9 122 POSPELOV Andrei RUS 103.75 2 105.75 +6.04

10 120 ZIZALA Josef CZE 102.78 4 106.78 +7.07
11 109 JANUR Marcin POL 106.06 6 112.06 +12.35
12 138 FASOLI Tommaso ITA 105.44 8 113.44 +13.73
13 137 PAJAUD Julien FRA 97.92 50 147.92 +48.21
14 108 STAHL Lukas GER 97.31 52 149.31 +49.60
15 102 ZIMA Tomas CZE 98.15 56 154.15 +54.44

SEMIFINALISTS
16 155 DUFRENE Isaac FRA 105.80 4 109.80 +8.70
17 118 BARTA Jan CZE 105.85 4 109.85 +8.75
18 129 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL 108.33 2 110.33 +9.23
19 154 DICKINSON Michael GBR 108.85 4 112.85 +11.75
20 152 UNSELD Janosch GER 109.93 4 113.93 +12.83
21 124 LABASOV Dmitry RUS 110.01 4 114.01 +12.91
22 106 ZISEKAS Panagiotis GRE 112.70 2 114.70 +13.60
23 142 KUBIK Bartosz POL 110.98 6 116.98 +15.88
24 110 ACAR Mustafa Arda TUR 115.22 4 119.22 +18.12
25 151 PATERSON David GBR 113.64 10 123.64 +22.54
26 119 HEGGE Noah GER 109.19 52 161.19 +60.09
27 121 LUTHER Valentin ITA 108.27 56 164.27 +63.17
28 123 ROZMAN David SLO 110.38 54 164.38 +63.28
29 145 GHISETTI Davide ITA 113.38 54 167.38 +66.28
30 141 TOMINC Lan SLO 120.53 56 176.53 +75.43

HEATS
31 116 HENNIN Victor BEL 108.21 0 108.21 +6.27
32 146 REUTIMANN Matthias SUI 108.89 0 108.89 +6.95
33 115 ZAMYSLOV Artem UKR 106.22 4 110.22 +8.28
34 147 SZPINEK Przemyslaw POL 108.17 4 112.17 +10.23
35 111 PASEK Matej SVK 105.36 8 113.36 +11.42
36 134 LLORENTE Sergio ESP 111.60 2 113.60 +11.66
37 148 LINDBERG Vidar SWE 113.01 2 115.01 +13.07
38 150 CARVALHO Jose POR 106.15 10 116.15 +14.21
39 140 JURICEK Patrik SVK 108.23 8 116.23 +14.29
40 132 HANNON Louis IRL 110.39 6 116.39 +14.45
41 133 LY Jimmy SUI 112.97 6 118.97 +17.03
42 128 VRAGOVIC Luka CRO 113.29 6 119.29 +17.35
43 114 MAGALHAES Alexandre POR 109.84 10 119.84 +17.90



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 17:03
KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 17:43Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

44 153 TROIANNOS Charalampos GRE 118.34 2 120.34 +18.40
45 131 MALYSHEV Maksim RUS 117.15 6 123.15 +21.21
46 104 RACZ Koppany HUN 117.43 6 123.43 +21.49
47 136 PANTAZIS Nikolaos-Emmanouil GRE 124.03 8 132.03 +30.09
48 135 DIGNAM Neil IRL 123.09 10 133.09 +31.15
49 144 GRAVITIS Edgars LAT 127.79 8 135.79 +33.85
50 127 VARSLAVENAS Matas LTU 131.95 8 139.95 +38.01
51 112 SANTOS Luca POR 103.68 52 155.68 +53.74
52 130 MICKEVICIUS Sarunas LTU 147.28 16 163.28 +61.34
53 126 SEHIC Ami CRO 118.90 106 224.90 +122.96
54 143 TALACKA Kipras LTU 132.85 108 240.85 +138.91
55 125 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD 109.15 162 271.15 +169.21



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 16:38
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 17:07Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 254 SORRIBES Laia ESP 110.28 0 110.28 0.00
2 255 GALUSKOVA Antonie CZE 113.54 0 113.54 +3.26
3 268 PRIGENT Romane FRA 114.28 0 114.28 +4.00
4 251 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 112.60 2 114.60 +4.32
5 265 NESNIDALOVA Lucie CZE 116.03 2 118.03 +7.75
6 261 HAMER-EVANS Megan GBR 116.08 2 118.08 +7.80
7 253 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 114.64 6 120.64 +10.36
8 279 BEKOVA Katerina CZE 119.24 6 125.24 +14.96
9 258 NOVAK Lea SLO 120.36 58 178.36 +68.08

10 259 BRANDLE Naemi SUI 127.74 106 233.74 +123.46

SEMIFINALISTS
11 287 BERNARDY Anais FRA 118.64 2 120.64 +3.52
12 257 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 114.68 6 120.68 +3.56
13 262 MEHLHORN Stella GER 121.10 2 123.10 +5.98
14 252 OSCHMAUTZ Antonia AUT 121.62 2 123.62 +6.50
15 260 BROSOVA Silvia SVK 120.52 4 124.52 +7.40
16 271 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS 123.26 2 125.26 +8.14
17 276 FORROW Bethan GBR 127.17 2 129.17 +12.05
18 266 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 131.79 2 133.79 +16.67
19 282 HOLL Lena GER 131.00 4 135.00 +17.88
20 283 BERTONCELLI Marta ITA 121.48 56 177.48 +60.36

HEATS
21 286 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO 117.93 2 119.93 +5.70
22 292 MALAGUTI Francesca ITA 118.16 2 120.16 +5.93
23 285 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 114.29 6 120.29 +6.06
24 289 BERNERT Anne GER 115.65 6 121.65 +7.42
25 281 THOMAS Hannah GBR 118.09 4 122.09 +7.86
26 267 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 119.36 4 123.36 +9.13
27 264 FLEPP Milena SUI 122.98 2 124.98 +10.75
28 270 ALDUCCI Beatrice ITA 123.02 4 127.02 +12.79
29 272 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 121.14 6 127.14 +12.91
30 294 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP 119.32 8 127.32 +13.09
31 278 SMOLARSKA Katarzyna POL 125.75 4 129.75 +15.52
32 256 MARX Alena SUI 128.73 2 130.73 +16.50
33 274 PETRAUSKAITE Kamile LTU 125.94 8 133.94 +19.71
34 269 JEKLIN Eva SLO 126.96 8 134.96 +20.73
35 290 DZIADOSZ Julia POL 131.58 6 137.58 +23.35
36 288 FARRELL Ciara IRL 129.41 12 141.41 +27.18
37 273 MAENPAA Iisa FIN 135.87 8 143.87 +29.64
38 263 POLAT Gamze TUR 131.92 12 143.92 +29.69
39 293 DAVIDSON Kiera IRL 135.06 10 145.06 +30.83
40 295 BENGERI Katja CRO 138.11 10 148.11 +33.88
41 280 VUKOSIC Iva CRO 156.37 16 172.37 +58.14
42 277 GRAVITE Daila LAT 169.46 26 195.46 +81.23
43 291 STIMAC Maja CRO 146.90 56 202.90 +88.67



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 16:38
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 17:08Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

44 284 MICIC Marija BIH 159.49 418 577.49 +463.26
275 MEDON Malgorzata POL DNS



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

FINALLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 18:14
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN TEAMS JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 18:55Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 Czech Republic CZE 118.99 2 120.99 0.00
 2A HEGER Vojtech 2B LHOTA Matyas 2C KAMINSKY Jan

2 8 Spain ESP 124.13 0 124.13 +3.14
 8A TRAVE Miquel 8B AUZMENDI Eneko 8C ECHANIZ Pau

3 5 Poland POL 122.38 6 128.38 +7.39
 5A SZTUBA Kacper 5B ZAWADZKI Szymon 5C FRANCZAK Michal

4 11 France FRA 123.81 6 129.81 +8.82
 11A ROISIN Theo 11B BOBON Alexis 11C ROUX Anthony

5 3 Slovenia SLO 122.38 8 130.38 +9.39
 3A TURNSEK Urh 3B POLENCIC Nejc 3C JAVORNIK Jus

6 7 Slovakia SVK 125.16 6 131.16 +10.17
 7A DODOK Martin 7B MACUS Ludovit 7C MRAZ Juraj

7 6 Russian Federation RUS 123.27 8 131.27 +10.28
 6A KHRAMTSOV Dmitrii 6B KRUGLOV Mikhail 6C KRIUKOV Gleb

8 9 Germany GER 125.78 6 131.78 +10.79
 9A TUCHSCHERER Lennard 9B BORRMANN Eric 9C SEUMEL Hannes

9 1 Italy ITA 131.90 12 143.90 +22.91
 1A MICOZZI Flavio 1B MENGOLI Nicola 1C SEMENZA Marcello

10 4 Great Britain GBR 139.99 10 149.99 +29.00
 4A MAINGAY Samuel 4B LINKSTED Peter 4C DICKINSON Michael

11 10 Greece GRE 176.96 322 498.96 +377.97
 10A PANTAZIS Nikolaos-Emmanouil 10B ARVANITIS Panagiotis 10C ZISEKAS Panagiotis

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 4 1 - 3 - 1 2 - 3 2 4 - 2 2 - 4 - 2 - - 2 2 2 3 4
Missed - - - - 1 - - - 1 1 - 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

FINALLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 17:49
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN TEAMS JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 18:29Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 15 Slovakia SVK 136.58 2 138.58 0.00
 15A GLEJTEKOVA Simona 15B STANOVSKA Sona 15C SKACHOVA Monika

2 23 Germany GER 138.65 0 138.65 +0.07
 23A BAYN Nele 23B HOLL Lena 23C JAKOB Zoe

3 18 Russian Federation RUS 139.65 4 143.65 +5.07
 18A KUZNETSOVA Daria 18B TEREKHOVA Elizaveta 18C SHAIDUROVA Daria

4 19 Great Britain GBR 138.17 6 144.17 +5.59
 19A FORROW Bethan 19B MILLER Ellis 19C SPICER Phoebe

5 17 France FRA 141.87 10 151.87 +13.29
 17A JANSSEN Fanchon 17B HUG Angele 17C DUBOC Tiphaine

6 21 Italy ITA 140.97 22 162.97 +24.39
 21A BORGHI Elena 21B MASSARENTI Carolina 21C BERTONCELLI Marta

7 22 Poland POL 157.50 10 167.50 +28.92
 22A JELENSKA Oliwia 22B GARLEWICZ Iga 22C STACH Aleksandra

8 20 Spain ESP 168.84 18 186.84 +48.26
 20A LAMEIRO Ainhoa 20B GONZALEZ Clara 20C ECHARRI Xanet

9 16 Czech Republic CZE 165.01 50 215.01 +76.43
 16A RIHOVA Eva 16B SATKOVA Gabriela 16C VRBOVA Alexandra

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 - - 2 1 5 2 - 1 3 4 1 - 2 - 1 2 3
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

FINALLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 16:16
KAYAK (K1) MEN TEAMS JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 17:16Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 61 Czech Republic CZE 115.18 2 117.18 0.00
 61A ZIMA Tomas 61B ZIZALA Josef 61C BARTA Jan

2 53 Italy ITA 113.40 4 117.40 +0.22
 53A LUTHER Valentin 53B FASOLI Tommaso 53C GHISETTI Davide

3 51 Germany GER 113.51 6 119.51 +2.33
 51A STAHL Lukas 51B HEGGE Noah 51C UNSELD Janosch

4 56 Slovenia SLO 117.17 4 121.17 +3.99
 56A KANCLER Tine 56B TOMINC Lan 56C ROZMAN David

5 55 France FRA 113.79 8 121.79 +4.61
 55A DUFRENE Isaac 55B HENE Simon 55C PAJAUD Julien

6 57 Russian Federation RUS 120.27 2 122.27 +5.09
 57A LABASOV Dmitry 57B POSPELOV Andrei 57C MALYSHEV Maksim

7 59 Switzerland SUI 122.48 0 122.48 +5.30
 59A REUTIMANN Matthias 59B ROHRER Jan 59C LY Jimmy

8 60 Portugal POR 119.74 4 123.74 +6.56
 60A SANTOS Luca 60B MAGALHAES Alexandre 60C CARVALHO Jose

9 62 Great Britain GBR 118.25 6 124.25 +7.07
 62A CHAPPELL Etienne 62B DICKINSON Michael 62C PATERSON David

10 54 Slovakia SVK 116.88 8 124.88 +7.70
 54A GONSENICA Adam 54B PASEK Matej 54C JURICEK Patrik

11 52 Spain ESP 113.73 52 165.73 +48.55
 52A ECHANIZ Pau 52B LLORENTE Sergio 52C TRAVE Miquel

12 64 Lithuania LTU 164.54 16 180.54 +63.36
 64A TALACKA Kipras 64B VARSLAVENAS Matas 64C MICKEVICIUS Sarunas

13 63 Greece GRE 134.58 106 240.58 +123.40
 63A PANTAZIS Nikolaos-Emmanouil 63B TROIANNOS Charalampos 63C ZISEKAS Panagiotis

58 Poland POL 56 DNF
 58A JANUR Marcin 58B KUBIK Bartosz 58C SZPINEK Przemyslaw

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 - 1 - - 3 2 3 1 1 3 1 - 1 - - - 5 1 - - - 4 1 7
Missed - - - - - - - 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

FINALLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 15:43
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN TEAMS JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 16:31Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 71 Czech Republic CZE 125.90 2 127.90 0.00
 71A NESNIDALOVA Lucie 71B GALUSKOVA Antonie 71C BEKOVA Katerina

2 75 France FRA 130.57 4 134.57 +6.67
 75A PRIGENT Romane 75B JANSSEN Fanchon 75C BERNARDY Anais

3 73 Russian Federation RUS 133.07 2 135.07 +7.17
 73A KUZNETSOVA Daria 73B TEREKHOVA Elizaveta 73C SHAIDUROVA Daria

4 72 Slovakia SVK 130.00 6 136.00 +8.10
 72A MINTALOVA Eliska 72B STANOVSKA Sona 72C BROSOVA Silvia

5 74 Great Britain GBR 132.99 4 136.99 +9.09
 74A HAMER-EVANS Megan 74B FORROW Bethan 74C THOMAS Hannah

6 77 Italy ITA 137.37 0 137.37 +9.47
 77A BERTONCELLI Marta 77B MALAGUTI Francesca 77C ALDUCCI Beatrice

7 78 Switzerland SUI 138.31 10 148.31 +20.41
 78A FLEPP Milena 78B MARX Alena 78C BRANDLE Naemi

8 81 Germany GER 142.88 6 148.88 +20.98
 81A BERNERT Anne 81B HOLL Lena 81C MEHLHORN Stella

9 79 Slovenia SLO 147.73 12 159.73 +31.83
 79A NOVAK Lea 79B HOCEVAR Eva Alina 79C JEKLIN Eva

10 82 Croatia CRO 190.27 28 218.27 +90.37
 82A BENGERI Katja 82B VUKOSIC Iva 82C STIMAC Maja

11 76 Poland POL 159.88 80 239.88 +111.98
 76A DZIADOSZ Julia 76B SMOLARSKA Katarzyna 76C JELENSKA Oliwia

12 80 Spain ESP 150.55 112 262.55 +134.65
 80A SORRIBES Laia 80B LAMEIRO Ainhoa 80C ARREGUI Olatz

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 4 4 5 1 2 11 1 2 4 1 2 - 1 - 1 4 3
Missed - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 09:34
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 10:36Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 305 CHALOUPKA Vaclav CZE 101.08 0 101.08 0.00
2 307 JOLY Cedric FRA 101.67 0 101.67 +0.59
3 302 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 103.78 0 103.78 +2.70
4 311 VETROVSKY Jan CZE 104.30 0 104.30 +3.22
5 301 ROHAN Lukas CZE 104.52 0 104.52 +3.44
6 320 TRUMMER Timo GER 105.85 0 105.85 +4.77
7 303 BREUER Florian GER 106.66 0 106.66 +5.58
8 318 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 107.21 0 107.21 +6.13
9 304 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 105.23 2 107.23 +6.15

10 332 HANIKA Leon GER 105.30 2 107.30 +6.22
11 327 VIDMAR Klemen SLO 107.36 0 107.36 +6.28
12 317 MARCHAIS Erwan FRA 108.17 0 108.17 +7.09
13 337 LLORENTE David ESP 106.30 2 108.30 +7.22
14 306 JEGOU Liam IRL 108.36 0 108.36 +7.28
15 312 IBBOTSON Samuel GBR 106.55 2 108.55 +7.47
16 309 GURECKA Marko SVK 109.03 0 109.03 +7.95
17 325 NOWAK Przemyslaw POL 107.44 2 109.44 +8.36
18 308 CECCON Paolo ITA 107.96 2 109.96 +8.88
19 310 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 107.05 4 111.05 +9.97
20 314 HENDRICK Robert IRL 111.46 0 111.46 +10.38
21 338 LEGOSZ Bartosz POL 111.47 0 111.47 +10.39
22 334 MAXIMOV Vitaly RUS 112.24 0 112.24 +11.16
23 313 TALJAT Ziga SLO 108.42 4 112.42 +11.34
24 339 POPOV Aleksei RUS 111.66 2 113.66 +12.58
25 326 ABBOTT Thomas GBR 112.05 2 114.05 +12.97
26 319 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL 112.38 2 114.38 +13.30
27 336 CASTRO Brais ESP 110.48 4 114.48 +13.40
28 329 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 114.70 0 114.70 +13.62
29 330 SMITH William GBR 109.00 6 115.00 +13.92
30 321 ROISIN Lucas FRA 113.37 2 115.37 +14.29
31 323 JEKLIN Jakob SLO 110.03 6 116.03 +14.95
32 324 DZURNY Tomas SVK 112.07 4 116.07 +14.99
33 335 WUTHRICH Nicolas SUI 118.03 0 118.03 +16.95
34 328 PALMCRANTZ Ludwig SWE 116.00 4 120.00 +18.92
35 322 CIULLA Gabriele ITA 115.22 6 121.22 +20.14
36 316 OTTEN Joris NED 119.06 4 123.06 +21.98
37 333 MARINIC Antonio CRO 116.28 8 124.28 +23.20
38 315 COCHRANE Jake IRL 110.93 204 314.93 +213.85

331 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 117.92 6 DSQ-R
Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 09:34
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 10:36Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 - 3 - - 3 - 1 1 2 5 - 2 3 1 - 2 3 - - 1 3 2 1 4
Missed - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1 -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 12:10
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 12:52Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 308 CECCON Paolo ITA 104.23 0 104.23 0.00
2 339 POPOV Aleksei RUS 106.15 0 106.15 +1.92
3 326 ABBOTT Thomas GBR 105.08 2 107.08 +2.85
4 325 NOWAK Przemyslaw POL 106.12 2 108.12 +3.89
5 334 MAXIMOV Vitaly RUS 108.23 0 108.23 +4.00
6 330 SMITH William GBR 106.67 2 108.67 +4.44
7 309 GURECKA Marko SVK 109.46 0 109.46 +5.23
8 321 ROISIN Lucas FRA 106.20 4 110.20 +5.97
9 314 HENDRICK Robert IRL 110.23 0 110.23 +6.00

10 338 LEGOSZ Bartosz POL 109.37 2 111.37 +7.14
11 319 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL 111.43 0 111.43 +7.20
12 323 JEKLIN Jakob SLO 109.95 2 111.95 +7.72
13 324 DZURNY Tomas SVK 110.03 2 112.03 +7.80
14 315 COCHRANE Jake IRL 108.03 4 112.03 +7.80
15 336 CASTRO Brais ESP 109.15 4 113.15 +8.92
16 316 OTTEN Joris NED 113.94 0 113.94 +9.71
17 310 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 108.42 6 114.42 +10.19
18 322 CIULLA Gabriele ITA 108.80 6 114.80 +10.57
19 313 TALJAT Ziga SLO 107.90 8 115.90 +11.67
20 335 WUTHRICH Nicolas SUI 117.07 0 117.07 +12.84
21 333 MARINIC Antonio CRO 119.22 4 123.22 +18.99
22 331 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 118.82 10 128.82 +24.59
23 328 PALMCRANTZ Ludwig SWE 122.78 12 134.78 +30.55
24 329 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 116.93 102 218.93 +114.70

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 1 - - - - 1 3 1 4 2 2 - 3 3 1 1 2 3 - - 3 4 1 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 09:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 09:53Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 404 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT 113.90 2 115.90 0.00
2 401 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 120.35 0 120.35 +4.45
3 406 TIXIER Cecile FRA 121.42 0 121.42 +5.52
4 413 APEL Elena GER 122.30 0 122.30 +6.40
5 411 HENRY Margaux FRA 123.23 0 123.23 +7.33
6 410 BIZJAK Nina SLO 123.35 0 123.35 +7.45
7 402 FISEROVA Tereza CZE 123.37 0 123.37 +7.47
7 409 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 121.37 2 123.37 +7.47
9 407 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 119.95 4 123.95 +8.05

10 403 LAZKANO Miren ESP 120.33 4 124.33 +8.43
11 417 SATKOVA Martina CZE 122.63 2 124.63 +8.73
12 405 VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel ESP 118.99 6 124.99 +9.09
13 421 HOUSTON Rachel GBR 124.96 2 126.96 +11.06
14 425 BEDOEVA Arina RUS 127.22 2 129.22 +13.32
15 427 BERNERT Anne GER 127.23 2 129.23 +13.33
16 422 DIESKOVA Eva SVK 129.66 0 129.66 +13.76
17 419 BREGAZZI Ella FRA 125.68 4 129.68 +13.78
18 423 OGILVIE Sophie GBR 124.47 6 130.47 +14.57
19 408 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 126.60 4 130.60 +14.70
20 426 ROSSI Martina ITA 128.66 2 130.66 +14.76
21 412 KOZOROG Alja SLO 127.54 4 131.54 +15.64
22 415 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 129.61 4 133.61 +17.71
23 418 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 128.96 6 134.96 +19.06
24 429 OWEN Hannah GBR 133.83 2 135.83 +19.93
25 416 O'FERRALL Caoimhe IRL 134.82 2 136.82 +20.92
26 431 LUKNAROVA Emanuela SVK 135.51 4 139.51 +23.61
27 428 CWIK Sara POL 132.73 8 140.73 +24.83
28 424 TROPKINA Anastasia RUS 136.28 6 142.28 +26.38
29 420 HURKALA Ewa POL 158.80 4 162.80 +46.90
30 414 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 131.52 54 185.52 +69.62
31 430 SHEVCHENKO Anna UKR 165.95 68 233.95 +118.05

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 2 1 3 1 - 2 6 1 5 1 4 2 3 3 - 2 3 2 2 - 3 2 1 3 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 11:50
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 12:25Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 408 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 119.84 2 121.84 0.00
2 418 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 120.76 2 122.76 +0.92
3 419 BREGAZZI Ella FRA 125.24 4 129.24 +7.40
4 426 ROSSI Martina ITA 129.59 0 129.59 +7.75
5 412 KOZOROG Alja SLO 127.72 2 129.72 +7.88
6 422 DIESKOVA Eva SVK 129.07 4 133.07 +11.23
7 415 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 131.36 2 133.36 +11.52
8 428 CWIK Sara POL 132.83 2 134.83 +12.99
9 414 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 130.01 8 138.01 +16.17

10 420 HURKALA Ewa POL 128.59 10 138.59 +16.75
11 429 OWEN Hannah GBR 130.89 8 138.89 +17.05
12 431 LUKNAROVA Emanuela SVK 130.62 12 142.62 +20.78
13 423 OGILVIE Sophie GBR 126.01 54 180.01 +58.17
14 430 SHEVCHENKO Anna UKR 162.04 18 180.04 +58.20
15 416 O'FERRALL Caoimhe IRL 139.00 52 191.00 +69.16

424 TROPKINA Anastasia RUS 130.98 6 DSQ-R
Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 - - 2 - 4 5 2 2 3 1 1 6 1 - - 2 1 1 - - 3 1 5 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 10:30
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 11:02Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 502 MRUZEK Vojtech
KASPAR Albert CZE 118.44 2 120.44 0.00

2 504 CAVO Francesco
QUERCI Alberto ITA 125.79 0 125.79 +5.35

3 509 POPOV Aleksei
MIKHAILOV Igor RUS 122.86 4 126.86 +6.42

4 507 KOTOV Pavel
KOMKOV Sergei RUS 124.50 4 128.50 +8.06

5 501 SKAKALA Juraj
GEWISSLER Matus SVK 126.68 6 132.68 +12.24

6 506 SZTUBA Kacper
BRZEZINSKI Jakub POL 128.06 6 134.06 +13.62

7 508 POHANKA Vit
WENDL Denis CZE 134.31 8 142.31 +21.87

8 503 HEGER Vojtech
HEGER Tomas CZE 127.21 52 179.21 +58.77

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 3 - 1 - - 2 - 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 11:19
KAYAK (K1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 13:07Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 95.53 0 95.53 0.00
2 7 DESNOS Mathieu FRA 95.99 0 95.99 +0.46
3 38 HENGST Stefan GER 97.03 0 97.03 +1.50
4 4 LLORENTE David ESP 97.51 0 97.51 +1.98
5 10 JAKSE Zan SLO 97.97 0 97.97 +2.44
6 40 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 98.25 0 98.25 +2.72
7 30 STRAUSS Thomas GER 98.55 0 98.55 +3.02
8 12 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 98.93 0 98.93 +3.40
9 36 MADORE Mathurin FRA 97.23 2 99.23 +3.70

10 14 MAIKRANZ Alexandr CZE 99.34 0 99.34 +3.81
11 45 HEGGE Samuel GER 99.47 0 99.47 +3.94
12 8 WEGER Matthias AUT 99.48 0 99.48 +3.95
13 19 TEUNISSEN Marnix NED 98.96 2 100.96 +5.43
14 37 MORAGUES Marc ESP 99.01 2 101.01 +5.48
15 3 LEITNER Mario AUT 97.23 4 101.23 +5.70
16 15 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 99.41 2 101.41 +5.88
17 29 PESTOV Ruslan UKR 99.43 2 101.43 +5.90
18 6 HOLMER Erik SWE 99.54 2 101.54 +6.01
19 49 PETRIK Matous CZE 97.78 4 101.78 +6.25
20 32 KUDER MARUSIC Vid SLO 99.93 2 101.93 +6.40
21 26 OULHEN Pol FRA 100.69 2 102.69 +7.16
22 41 ALLIN Zachary GBR 102.78 0 102.78 +7.25
23 39 VIANELLO Marco ITA 99.42 4 103.42 +7.89
24 25 BRZEZINSKI Jakub POL 101.94 2 103.94 +8.41
25 31 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 98.08 6 104.08 +8.55
26 18 CURTIS Samuel IRL 104.11 0 104.11 +8.58
27 11 MACUS Richard SVK 102.57 2 104.57 +9.04
28 16 MIKO Radoslav SVK 104.93 0 104.93 +9.40
29 23 HENDRICK Noel IRL 105.40 0 105.40 +9.87
30 44 MATEJKA Michael CZE 103.41 2 105.41 +9.88
31 34 KORPES Ren CRO 101.61 4 105.61 +10.08
32 33 MAJERCZAK Krzysztof POL 99.63 6 105.63 +10.10
33 9 WEGER Jakob ITA 99.95 6 105.95 +10.42
34 20 MARTIN Gerome SUI 102.21 4 106.21 +10.68
35 27 LEJMEL Eryk POL 105.11 2 107.11 +11.58
36 17 LAUNAY Damien POR 101.54 6 107.54 +12.01
37 24 TEAGUE Eoin IRL 107.83 0 107.83 +12.30
38 46 SUNDERLAND Paul GBR 103.57 6 109.57 +14.04
39 51 DICKSON Jonny GBR 106.18 4 110.18 +14.65
40 13 BEDA Marcello ITA 105.69 6 111.69 +16.16
41 35 MARX Dimitri SUI 103.36 12 115.36 +19.83
42 50 ARVANITIS Panagiotis GRE 110.14 6 116.14 +20.61
43 21 KARLSSON Max SWE 106.77 10 116.77 +21.24
44 28 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 111.60 16 127.60 +32.07
45 52 ERTEK Yusuf Emir TUR 119.05 14 133.05 +37.52
46 48 TURCINAVICIUS Edvinas LTU 122.82 16 138.82 +43.29



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 11:19
KAYAK (K1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 13:07Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

47 53 GOTTO Arnoldas LTU 128.05 12 140.05 +44.52
48 1 MALEK Andrej SVK 94.57 50 144.57 +49.04
49 22 MAGALHAES Rodrigo POR 103.13 50 153.13 +57.60
50 43 LONCAR Mihael CRO 108.15 50 158.15 +62.62
51 5 CADENA Jordi ESP 96.05 102 198.05 +102.52
52 47 AABOEN Elias Bergseth NOR 154.43 58 212.43 +116.90

42 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 104.51 6 DSQ-R
Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 11 - 2 3 - 5 4 4 5 - 3 3 3 5 2 3 1 6 - - 3 7 2 8 13
Missed 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 15:54
KAYAK (K1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 16:54Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 9 WEGER Jakob ITA 95.08 0 95.08 0.00
2 31 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 98.37 0 98.37 +3.29
3 5 CADENA Jordi ESP 99.43 0 99.43 +4.35
4 44 MATEJKA Michael CZE 99.85 0 99.85 +4.77
5 13 BEDA Marcello ITA 99.91 0 99.91 +4.83
6 26 OULHEN Pol FRA 97.99 2 99.99 +4.91
7 1 MALEK Andrej SVK 96.10 4 100.10 +5.02
8 20 MARTIN Gerome SUI 100.58 0 100.58 +5.50
9 11 MACUS Richard SVK 100.90 0 100.90 +5.82

10 46 SUNDERLAND Paul GBR 101.18 0 101.18 +6.10
11 41 ALLIN Zachary GBR 97.47 4 101.47 +6.39
12 25 BRZEZINSKI Jakub POL 99.51 2 101.51 +6.43
13 16 MIKO Radoslav SVK 99.59 2 101.59 +6.51
14 18 CURTIS Samuel IRL 102.02 2 104.02 +8.94
15 43 LONCAR Mihael CRO 104.52 0 104.52 +9.44
16 17 LAUNAY Damien POR 102.58 2 104.58 +9.50
17 51 DICKSON Jonny GBR 103.88 2 105.88 +10.80
18 27 LEJMEL Eryk POL 104.09 2 106.09 +11.01
19 34 KORPES Ren CRO 102.19 4 106.19 +11.11
20 35 MARX Dimitri SUI 107.16 0 107.16 +12.08
21 24 TEAGUE Eoin IRL 105.46 2 107.46 +12.38
22 22 MAGALHAES Rodrigo POR 102.07 6 108.07 +12.99
23 42 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 106.30 2 108.30 +13.22
24 39 VIANELLO Marco ITA 100.63 8 108.63 +13.55
25 21 KARLSSON Max SWE 107.73 12 119.73 +24.65
26 28 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 109.89 12 121.89 +26.81
27 50 ARVANITIS Panagiotis GRE 114.75 8 122.75 +27.67
28 52 ERTEK Yusuf Emir TUR 118.90 8 126.90 +31.82
29 48 TURCINAVICIUS Edvinas LTU 118.45 10 128.45 +33.37
30 47 AABOEN Elias Bergseth NOR 128.48 10 138.48 +43.40
31 33 MAJERCZAK Krzysztof POL 107.99 54 161.99 +66.91
32 53 GOTTO Arnoldas LTU 141.13 22 163.13 +68.05
33 23 HENDRICK Noel IRL 108.05 106 214.05 +118.97

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 6 1 4 1 - 2 5 2 1 3 - 1 2 6 3 2 1 5 2 1 1 7 1 4 7
Missed - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 10:42
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 11:45Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 201 LEITNER Lisa AUT 105.82 0 105.82 0.00
2 208 PRIGENT Camille FRA 106.93 0 106.93 +1.11
3 203 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 106.87 2 108.87 +3.05
4 209 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 109.36 0 109.36 +3.54
5 205 TROMPETER Caroline GER 109.97 0 109.97 +4.15
6 207 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 111.57 0 111.57 +5.75
7 219 JONES Selina GER 111.83 0 111.83 +6.01
8 206 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 109.88 2 111.88 +6.06
9 202 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 111.85 2 113.85 +8.03

10 226 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 112.34 2 114.34 +8.52
11 213 OROKOCKA Viktoria SVK 115.27 2 117.27 +11.45
12 228 HAINING Alice GBR 114.07 4 118.07 +12.25
13 222 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 116.20 2 118.20 +12.38
14 204 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL 114.63 4 118.63 +12.81
15 221 MOUFFLE Lisa FRA 118.88 0 118.88 +13.06
16 225 LUCATO Eleonora ITA 113.49 6 119.49 +13.67
17 211 HASSOVA Michaela SVK 117.73 2 119.73 +13.91
18 215 EGUES Irene ESP 119.80 0 119.80 +13.98
19 212 LEENDERS Claudia NED 115.99 4 119.99 +14.17
20 210 CWIK Sara POL 116.11 4 120.11 +14.29
21 214 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 116.24 4 120.24 +14.42
22 231 RIDGE Gabrielle GBR 116.47 4 120.47 +14.65
23 217 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 118.65 2 120.65 +14.83
24 230 POHLEN Eva GER 120.27 2 122.27 +16.45
25 224 HUVELIN Flora FRA 114.59 8 122.59 +16.77
26 220 BEDOEVA Arina RUS 119.41 4 123.41 +17.59
27 223 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 123.06 2 125.06 +19.24
28 233 HOLLICK Amy GBR 121.09 4 125.09 +19.27
29 229 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 123.56 2 125.56 +19.74
30 232 COSTA Carmen ESP 124.02 4 128.02 +22.20
31 218 OTTEN Maartje NED 128.42 2 130.42 +24.60
32 227 ROSIEK Edyta POL 122.60 10 132.60 +26.78
33 216 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 125.06 8 133.06 +27.24
34 234 GECER Sedanur TUR 138.72 10 148.72 +42.90

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 4 2 1 - - 1 4 1 4 1 5 2 - 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 4 4 3 2
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNLenne 17 Aug 2017 Start Time: 15:30
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created THU 17 AUG 2017 16:20Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 224 HUVELIN Flora FRA 112.38 0 112.38 0.00
2 212 LEENDERS Claudia NED 114.15 0 114.15 +1.77
3 210 CWIK Sara POL 114.92 2 116.92 +4.54
4 211 HASSOVA Michaela SVK 115.14 2 117.14 +4.76
5 229 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 117.28 0 117.28 +4.90
6 217 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 113.98 4 117.98 +5.60
7 230 POHLEN Eva GER 114.47 4 118.47 +6.09
8 214 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 112.63 6 118.63 +6.25
9 232 COSTA Carmen ESP 116.81 4 120.81 +8.43

10 233 HOLLICK Amy GBR 117.04 4 121.04 +8.66
11 215 EGUES Irene ESP 117.09 4 121.09 +8.71
12 227 ROSIEK Edyta POL 119.45 4 123.45 +11.07
13 223 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 120.22 4 124.22 +11.84
14 218 OTTEN Maartje NED 122.21 4 126.21 +13.83
15 225 LUCATO Eleonora ITA 116.24 12 128.24 +15.86
16 216 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 120.94 8 128.94 +16.56
17 234 GECER Sedanur TUR 132.98 8 140.98 +28.60
18 231 RIDGE Gabrielle GBR 117.31 54 171.31 +58.93
19 220 BEDOEVA Arina RUS 117.34 56 173.34 +60.96

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 5 4 - - - 1 - - 3 1 4 1 3 6 1 1 - 1 1 1 - 2 1 1 3
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 20 Aug 2017 Start Time: 11:33
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 20 AUG 2017 12:18Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 307 JOLY Cedric FRA 105.60 2 107.60 0.00
2 305 CHALOUPKA Vaclav CZE 103.98 4 107.98 +0.38
3 326 ABBOTT Thomas GBR 108.31 0 108.31 +0.71
4 332 HANIKA Leon GER 106.49 2 108.49 +0.89
5 308 CECCON Paolo ITA 108.61 0 108.61 +1.01
6 301 ROHAN Lukas CZE 108.66 0 108.66 +1.06
7 302 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 108.85 0 108.85 +1.25
8 334 MAXIMOV Vitaly RUS 108.86 0 108.86 +1.26
9 312 IBBOTSON Samuel GBR 109.47 0 109.47 +1.87

10 325 NOWAK Przemyslaw POL 109.29 2 111.29 +3.69
11 303 BREUER Florian GER 110.08 2 112.08 +4.48
12 304 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 112.42 0 112.42 +4.82
12 339 POPOV Aleksei RUS 110.42 2 112.42 +4.82
14 320 TRUMMER Timo GER 113.43 0 113.43 +5.83
15 327 VIDMAR Klemen SLO 111.54 2 113.54 +5.94
16 318 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 111.82 2 113.82 +6.22
17 306 JEGOU Liam IRL 112.18 2 114.18 +6.58
18 337 LLORENTE David ESP 112.19 4 116.19 +8.59
19 317 MARCHAIS Erwan FRA 110.58 52 162.58 +54.98
20 311 VETROVSKY Jan CZE 140.80 56 196.80 +89.20

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 - 2 - - - 1 1 2 - - - - - 1 - - - 2 - 1 1 - 2 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 20 Aug 2017 Start Time: 11:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 20 AUG 2017 11:42Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 404 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT 121.96 0 121.96 0.00
2 409 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 124.86 0 124.86 +2.90
3 418 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 125.06 0 125.06 +3.10
4 402 FISEROVA Tereza CZE 125.11 0 125.11 +3.15
5 411 HENRY Margaux FRA 126.03 0 126.03 +4.07
6 408 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 126.56 0 126.56 +4.60
7 417 SATKOVA Martina CZE 127.09 0 127.09 +5.13
8 405 VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel ESP 126.43 2 128.43 +6.47
9 403 LAZKANO Miren ESP 120.57 8 128.57 +6.61

10 401 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 126.68 2 128.68 +6.72
11 421 HOUSTON Rachel GBR 128.74 0 128.74 +6.78
12 413 APEL Elena GER 129.79 0 129.79 +7.83
13 407 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 126.49 4 130.49 +8.53
14 419 BREGAZZI Ella FRA 130.69 0 130.69 +8.73
15 406 TIXIER Cecile FRA 128.03 4 132.03 +10.07
16 410 BIZJAK Nina SLO 130.46 2 132.46 +10.50
17 412 KOZOROG Alja SLO 131.67 2 133.67 +11.71
18 426 ROSSI Martina ITA 132.65 2 134.65 +12.69
19 427 BERNERT Anne GER 131.08 4 135.08 +13.12
20 425 BEDOEVA Arina RUS 137.91 8 145.91 +23.95

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched - - - - - 3 1 - 1 - 1 - 4 3 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - - 1 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 10:45
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 11:17Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 503 HEGER Vojtech
HEGER Tomas CZE 122.96 0 122.96 0.00

2 501 SKAKALA Juraj
GEWISSLER Matus SVK 120.83 4 124.83 +1.87

3 502 MRUZEK Vojtech
KASPAR Albert CZE 125.35 2 127.35 +4.39

4 507 KOTOV Pavel
KOMKOV Sergei RUS 125.79 6 131.79 +8.83

5 509 POPOV Aleksei
MIKHAILOV Igor RUS 125.82 6 131.82 +8.86

6 504 CAVO Francesco
QUERCI Alberto ITA 125.43 8 133.43 +10.47

7 508 POHANKA Vit
WENDL Denis CZE 136.42 4 140.42 +17.46

8 506 SZTUBA Kacper
BRZEZINSKI Jakub POL 147.78 10 157.78 +34.82

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 2 1 - - 1 - 1 4 - - 3
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 11:33
KAYAK (K1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 12:39Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 38 HENGST Stefan GER 97.73 0 97.73 0.00
2 9 WEGER Jakob ITA 98.05 0 98.05 +0.32
3 15 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 99.10 0 99.10 +1.37
4 1 MALEK Andrej SVK 99.16 0 99.16 +1.43
5 7 DESNOS Mathieu FRA 97.32 2 99.32 +1.59
6 3 LEITNER Mario AUT 99.81 0 99.81 +2.08
7 37 MORAGUES Marc ESP 100.02 0 100.02 +2.29
8 30 STRAUSS Thomas GER 100.05 0 100.05 +2.32
9 36 MADORE Mathurin FRA 100.50 0 100.50 +2.77

10 45 HEGGE Samuel GER 99.60 2 101.60 +3.87
11 2 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 102.46 0 102.46 +4.73
12 6 HOLMER Erik SWE 100.89 2 102.89 +5.16
13 10 JAKSE Zan SLO 100.97 2 102.97 +5.24
14 12 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 103.07 0 103.07 +5.34
15 32 KUDER MARUSIC Vid SLO 101.48 2 103.48 +5.75
16 14 MAIKRANZ Alexandr CZE 101.96 2 103.96 +6.23
17 4 LLORENTE David ESP 100.09 4 104.09 +6.36
18 29 PESTOV Ruslan UKR 104.12 0 104.12 +6.39
19 31 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 102.15 2 104.15 +6.42
20 44 MATEJKA Michael CZE 102.59 2 104.59 +6.86
21 13 BEDA Marcello ITA 103.96 2 105.96 +8.23
22 20 MARTIN Gerome SUI 104.15 2 106.15 +8.42
23 40 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 104.99 4 108.99 +11.26
24 46 SUNDERLAND Paul GBR 107.90 2 109.90 +12.17
25 26 OULHEN Pol FRA 107.48 4 111.48 +13.75
26 5 CADENA Jordi ESP 111.09 4 115.09 +17.36
27 19 TEUNISSEN Marnix NED 102.81 50 152.81 +55.08
28 11 MACUS Richard SVK 103.55 50 153.55 +55.82
29 8 WEGER Matthias AUT 102.84 52 154.84 +57.11
30 49 PETRIK Matous CZE 113.38 54 167.38 +69.65

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 1 1 - 2 - - - - 1 1 2 - 2 1 - - - - 5 - 1 1 1 1 2
Missed - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 2



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 11:00
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 11:50Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 208 PRIGENT Camille FRA 111.32 0 111.32 0.00
2 219 JONES Selina GER 112.34 2 114.34 +3.02
3 202 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 110.35 4 114.35 +3.03
4 211 HASSOVA Michaela SVK 112.99 2 114.99 +3.67
5 203 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 111.35 4 115.35 +4.03
6 207 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 113.45 2 115.45 +4.13
7 205 TROMPETER Caroline GER 113.65 2 115.65 +4.33
8 224 HUVELIN Flora FRA 115.90 0 115.90 +4.58
9 204 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL 112.37 4 116.37 +5.05

10 210 CWIK Sara POL 116.95 0 116.95 +5.63
11 212 LEENDERS Claudia NED 118.05 0 118.05 +6.73
12 213 OROKOCKA Viktoria SVK 119.39 0 119.39 +8.07
13 229 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 119.25 2 121.25 +9.93
14 228 HAINING Alice GBR 118.95 4 122.95 +11.63
15 221 MOUFFLE Lisa FRA 119.94 4 123.94 +12.62
16 222 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 121.64 4 125.64 +14.32
17 226 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 119.37 8 127.37 +16.05
18 201 LEITNER Lisa AUT 108.44 52 160.44 +49.12
19 206 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 117.70 52 169.70 +58.38
20 209 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 131.36 58 189.36 +78.04

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 4 - 3 - - - 2 1 - - - - - 3 - 1 1 - 4 - 3 2 - 1 2
Missed - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 20 Aug 2017 Start Time: 14:23
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 20 AUG 2017 14:56Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 302 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 104.28 0 104.28 0.00
2 307 JOLY Cedric FRA 103.04 2 105.04 +0.76
3 301 ROHAN Lukas CZE 105.12 0 105.12 +0.84
4 305 CHALOUPKA Vaclav CZE 105.15 0 105.15 +0.87
5 332 HANIKA Leon GER 105.74 2 107.74 +3.46
6 312 IBBOTSON Samuel GBR 109.31 0 109.31 +5.03
7 325 NOWAK Przemyslaw POL 112.11 0 112.11 +7.83
8 308 CECCON Paolo ITA 107.54 6 113.54 +9.26
9 326 ABBOTT Thomas GBR 113.92 0 113.92 +9.64

10 334 MAXIMOV Vitaly RUS 112.57 4 116.57 +12.29

SEMIFINALISTS
11 303 BREUER Florian GER 110.08 2 112.08 +4.48
12 304 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 112.42 0 112.42 +4.82
12 339 POPOV Aleksei RUS 110.42 2 112.42 +4.82
14 320 TRUMMER Timo GER 113.43 0 113.43 +5.83
15 327 VIDMAR Klemen SLO 111.54 2 113.54 +5.94
16 318 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 111.82 2 113.82 +6.22
17 306 JEGOU Liam IRL 112.18 2 114.18 +6.58
18 337 LLORENTE David ESP 112.19 4 116.19 +8.59
19 317 MARCHAIS Erwan FRA 110.58 52 162.58 +54.98
20 311 VETROVSKY Jan CZE 140.80 56 196.80 +89.20

HEATS
21 330 SMITH William GBR 106.67 2 108.67 +4.44
22 309 GURECKA Marko SVK 109.46 0 109.46 +5.23
23 321 ROISIN Lucas FRA 106.20 4 110.20 +5.97
24 314 HENDRICK Robert IRL 110.23 0 110.23 +6.00
25 338 LEGOSZ Bartosz POL 109.37 2 111.37 +7.14
26 319 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL 111.43 0 111.43 +7.20
27 323 JEKLIN Jakob SLO 109.95 2 111.95 +7.72
28 324 DZURNY Tomas SVK 110.03 2 112.03 +7.80
29 315 COCHRANE Jake IRL 108.03 4 112.03 +7.80
30 336 CASTRO Brais ESP 109.15 4 113.15 +8.92
31 316 OTTEN Joris NED 113.94 0 113.94 +9.71
32 310 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 108.42 6 114.42 +10.19
33 322 CIULLA Gabriele ITA 108.80 6 114.80 +10.57
34 313 TALJAT Ziga SLO 107.90 8 115.90 +11.67
35 335 WUTHRICH Nicolas SUI 117.07 0 117.07 +12.84
36 333 MARINIC Antonio CRO 119.22 4 123.22 +18.99
37 331 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 118.82 10 128.82 +24.59
38 328 PALMCRANTZ Ludwig SWE 122.78 12 134.78 +30.55
39 329 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 116.93 102 218.93 +114.70



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 20 Aug 2017 Start Time: 14:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 20 AUG 2017 14:28Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 403 LAZKANO Miren ESP 119.05 0 119.05 0.00
2 401 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 121.29 0 121.29 +2.24
3 404 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT 118.41 4 122.41 +3.36
4 417 SATKOVA Martina CZE 122.65 0 122.65 +3.60
5 408 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 123.60 0 123.60 +4.55
6 409 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 121.67 4 125.67 +6.62
7 405 VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel ESP 123.44 4 127.44 +8.39
8 418 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 124.12 4 128.12 +9.07
9 411 HENRY Margaux FRA 128.94 2 130.94 +11.89

10 402 FISEROVA Tereza CZE 127.95 56 183.95 +64.90

SEMIFINALISTS
11 421 HOUSTON Rachel GBR 128.74 0 128.74 +6.78
12 413 APEL Elena GER 129.79 0 129.79 +7.83
13 407 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 126.49 4 130.49 +8.53
14 419 BREGAZZI Ella FRA 130.69 0 130.69 +8.73
15 406 TIXIER Cecile FRA 128.03 4 132.03 +10.07
16 410 BIZJAK Nina SLO 130.46 2 132.46 +10.50
17 412 KOZOROG Alja SLO 131.67 2 133.67 +11.71
18 426 ROSSI Martina ITA 132.65 2 134.65 +12.69
19 427 BERNERT Anne GER 131.08 4 135.08 +13.12
20 425 BEDOEVA Arina RUS 137.91 8 145.91 +23.95

HEATS
21 422 DIESKOVA Eva SVK 129.07 4 133.07 +11.23
22 415 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 131.36 2 133.36 +11.52
23 428 CWIK Sara POL 132.83 2 134.83 +12.99
24 414 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 130.01 8 138.01 +16.17
25 420 HURKALA Ewa POL 128.59 10 138.59 +16.75
26 429 OWEN Hannah GBR 130.89 8 138.89 +17.05
27 431 LUKNAROVA Emanuela SVK 130.62 12 142.62 +20.78
28 423 OGILVIE Sophie GBR 126.01 54 180.01 +58.17
29 430 SHEVCHENKO Anna UKR 162.04 18 180.04 +58.20
30 416 O'FERRALL Caoimhe IRL 139.00 52 191.00 +69.16

424 TROPKINA Anastasia RUS 130.98 6 DSQ-R



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 15:00
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 15:30Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 502 MRUZEK Vojtech
KASPAR Albert CZE 120.47 2 122.47 0.00

2 501 SKAKALA Juraj
GEWISSLER Matus SVK 118.95 4 122.95 +0.48

3 507 KOTOV Pavel
KOMKOV Sergei RUS 125.43 0 125.43 +2.96

4 503 HEGER Vojtech
HEGER Tomas CZE 123.49 2 125.49 +3.02

5 509 POPOV Aleksei
MIKHAILOV Igor RUS 121.57 4 125.57 +3.10

6 506 SZTUBA Kacper
BRZEZINSKI Jakub POL 125.83 2 127.83 +5.36

7 504 CAVO Francesco
QUERCI Alberto ITA 125.05 4 129.05 +6.58

8 508 POHANKA Vit
WENDL Denis CZE 128.00 12 140.00 +17.53



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 15:45
KAYAK (K1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 16:31Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 LEITNER Mario AUT 96.77 0 96.77 0.00
2 9 WEGER Jakob ITA 97.54 0 97.54 +0.77
3 10 JAKSE Zan SLO 97.73 0 97.73 +0.96
4 7 DESNOS Mathieu FRA 99.22 0 99.22 +2.45
5 36 MADORE Mathurin FRA 98.04 2 100.04 +3.27
6 6 HOLMER Erik SWE 98.59 2 100.59 +3.82
7 15 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 100.83 0 100.83 +4.06
8 37 MORAGUES Marc ESP 100.26 2 102.26 +5.49
9 30 STRAUSS Thomas GER 100.52 2 102.52 +5.75

10 12 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI 103.74 0 103.74 +6.97
11 2 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 98.21 6 104.21 +7.44
12 45 HEGGE Samuel GER 99.52 50 149.52 +52.75
13 32 KUDER MARUSIC Vid SLO 99.64 50 149.64 +52.87
14 38 HENGST Stefan GER 99.20 52 151.20 +54.43
15 1 MALEK Andrej SVK 100.01 52 152.01 +55.24

SEMIFINALISTS
16 14 MAIKRANZ Alexandr CZE 101.96 2 103.96 +6.23
17 4 LLORENTE David ESP 100.09 4 104.09 +6.36
18 29 PESTOV Ruslan UKR 104.12 0 104.12 +6.39
19 31 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 102.15 2 104.15 +6.42
20 44 MATEJKA Michael CZE 102.59 2 104.59 +6.86
21 13 BEDA Marcello ITA 103.96 2 105.96 +8.23
22 20 MARTIN Gerome SUI 104.15 2 106.15 +8.42
23 40 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 104.99 4 108.99 +11.26
24 46 SUNDERLAND Paul GBR 107.90 2 109.90 +12.17
25 26 OULHEN Pol FRA 107.48 4 111.48 +13.75
26 5 CADENA Jordi ESP 111.09 4 115.09 +17.36
27 19 TEUNISSEN Marnix NED 102.81 50 152.81 +55.08
28 11 MACUS Richard SVK 103.55 50 153.55 +55.82
29 8 WEGER Matthias AUT 102.84 52 154.84 +57.11
30 49 PETRIK Matous CZE 113.38 54 167.38 +69.65

HEATS
31 41 ALLIN Zachary GBR 97.47 4 101.47 +6.39
32 25 BRZEZINSKI Jakub POL 99.51 2 101.51 +6.43
33 16 MIKO Radoslav SVK 99.59 2 101.59 +6.51
34 18 CURTIS Samuel IRL 102.02 2 104.02 +8.94
35 43 LONCAR Mihael CRO 104.52 0 104.52 +9.44
36 17 LAUNAY Damien POR 102.58 2 104.58 +9.50
37 51 DICKSON Jonny GBR 103.88 2 105.88 +10.80
38 27 LEJMEL Eryk POL 104.09 2 106.09 +11.01
39 34 KORPES Ren CRO 102.19 4 106.19 +11.11
40 35 MARX Dimitri SUI 107.16 0 107.16 +12.08
41 24 TEAGUE Eoin IRL 105.46 2 107.46 +12.38
42 22 MAGALHAES Rodrigo POR 102.07 6 108.07 +12.99
43 42 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 106.30 2 108.30 +13.22



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 15:45
KAYAK (K1) MEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 16:31Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

44 39 VIANELLO Marco ITA 100.63 8 108.63 +13.55
45 21 KARLSSON Max SWE 107.73 12 119.73 +24.65
46 28 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 109.89 12 121.89 +26.81
47 50 ARVANITIS Panagiotis GRE 114.75 8 122.75 +27.67
48 52 ERTEK Yusuf Emir TUR 118.90 8 126.90 +31.82
49 48 TURCINAVICIUS Edvinas LTU 118.45 10 128.45 +33.37
50 47 AABOEN Elias Bergseth NOR 128.48 10 138.48 +43.40
51 33 MAJERCZAK Krzysztof POL 107.99 54 161.99 +66.91
52 53 GOTTO Arnoldas LTU 141.13 22 163.13 +68.05
53 23 HENDRICK Noel IRL 108.05 106 214.05 +118.97



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Lenne 19 Aug 2017 Start Time: 15:20
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 19 AUG 2017 15:53Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 203 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 110.90 0 110.90 0.00
2 202 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 107.31 4 111.31 +0.41
3 208 PRIGENT Camille FRA 111.96 0 111.96 +1.06
4 219 JONES Selina GER 114.35 0 114.35 +3.45
5 205 TROMPETER Caroline GER 114.58 0 114.58 +3.68
6 204 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL 112.61 2 114.61 +3.71
7 207 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 110.85 4 114.85 +3.95
8 210 CWIK Sara POL 115.19 0 115.19 +4.29
9 224 HUVELIN Flora FRA 118.75 2 120.75 +9.85

10 211 HASSOVA Michaela SVK 115.26 52 167.26 +56.36

SEMIFINALISTS
11 212 LEENDERS Claudia NED 118.05 0 118.05 +6.73
12 213 OROKOCKA Viktoria SVK 119.39 0 119.39 +8.07
13 229 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 119.25 2 121.25 +9.93
14 228 HAINING Alice GBR 118.95 4 122.95 +11.63
15 221 MOUFFLE Lisa FRA 119.94 4 123.94 +12.62
16 222 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 121.64 4 125.64 +14.32
17 226 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 119.37 8 127.37 +16.05
18 201 LEITNER Lisa AUT 108.44 52 160.44 +49.12
19 206 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 117.70 52 169.70 +58.38
20 209 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 131.36 58 189.36 +78.04

HEATS
21 217 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 113.98 4 117.98 +5.60
22 230 POHLEN Eva GER 114.47 4 118.47 +6.09
23 214 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 112.63 6 118.63 +6.25
24 232 COSTA Carmen ESP 116.81 4 120.81 +8.43
25 233 HOLLICK Amy GBR 117.04 4 121.04 +8.66
26 215 EGUES Irene ESP 117.09 4 121.09 +8.71
27 227 ROSIEK Edyta POL 119.45 4 123.45 +11.07
28 223 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 120.22 4 124.22 +11.84
29 218 OTTEN Maartje NED 122.21 4 126.21 +13.83
30 225 LUCATO Eleonora ITA 116.24 12 128.24 +15.86
31 216 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 120.94 8 128.94 +16.56
32 234 GECER Sedanur TUR 132.98 8 140.98 +28.60
33 231 RIDGE Gabrielle GBR 117.31 54 171.31 +58.93
34 220 BEDOEVA Arina RUS 117.34 56 173.34 +60.96



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

FINALLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 17:19
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN TEAMS U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 18:15Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 25 France FRA 114.01 0 114.01 0.00
 25A ROISIN Lucas 25B MARCHAIS Erwan 25C JOLY Cedric

2 27 Germany GER 114.18 2 116.18 +2.17
 27A TRUMMER Timo 27B BREUER Florian 27C HANIKA Leon

3 35 Czech Republic CZE 117.28 0 117.28 +3.27
 35A CHALOUPKA Vaclav 35B ROHAN Lukas 35C VETROVSKY Jan

4 31 Great Britain GBR 116.91 2 118.91 +4.90
 31A IBBOTSON Samuel 31B ABBOTT Thomas 31C SMITH William

5 32 Ireland IRL 118.82 2 120.82 +6.81
 32A JEGOU Liam 32B COCHRANE Jake 32C HENDRICK Robert

6 34 Slovakia SVK 119.26 2 121.26 +7.25
 34A MIRGORODSKY Marko 34B DZURNY Tomas 34C GURECKA Marko

7 29 Poland POL 119.88 4 123.88 +9.87
 29A NOWAK Przemyslaw 29B KOLOMANSKI Michal 29C LEGOSZ Bartosz

8 30 Italy ITA 120.49 4 124.49 +10.48
 30A IVALDI Raffaello 30B CECCON Paolo 30C CIULLA Gabriele

9 28 Slovenia SLO 119.23 6 125.23 +11.22
 28A VIDMAR Klemen 28B TALJAT Ziga 28C JEKLIN Jakob

10 33 Spain ESP 122.12 8 130.12 +16.11
 33A FERNANDEZ Luis 33B LLORENTE David 33C CASTRO Brais

11 26 Russian Federation RUS 118.47 54 172.47 +58.46
 26A KLEVLEEV Anvar 26B POPOV Aleksei 26C MAXIMOV Vitaly

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 1
Missed - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

FINALLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 16:54
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN TEAMS U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 17:58Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 43 Czech Republic CZE 133.35 4 137.35 0.00
 43A FISEROVA Tereza 43B SATKOVA Martina 43C MATULKOVA Jana

2 46 Slovenia SLO 142.44 2 144.44 +7.09
 46A KOZOROG Alja 46B BIZJAK Nina 46C NOVAK Lea

3 44 Slovakia SVK 139.78 6 145.78 +8.43
 44A MACEKOVA Simona 44B SKACHOVA Monika 44C DIESKOVA Eva

4 47 France FRA 140.43 6 146.43 +9.08
 47A TIXIER Cecile 47B BREGAZZI Ella 47C HENRY Margaux

5 49 Germany GER 141.32 8 149.32 +11.97
 49A APEL Elena 49B BERNERT Anne 49C BAYN Nele

6 45 Russian Federation RUS 141.26 12 153.26 +15.91
 45A MINAZOVA Alsu 45B BEDOEVA Arina 45C TROPKINA Anastasia

7 42 Spain ESP 147.28 6 153.28 +15.93
 42A OLAZABAL Klara 42B LAZKANO Miren 42C VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel

8 48 Poland POL 144.20 10 154.20 +16.85
 48A HURKALA Ewa 48B CWIK Sara 48C STACH Aleksandra

9 41 Great Britain GBR 139.81 16 155.81 +18.46
 41A HOUSTON Rachel 41B OWEN Hannah 41C OGILVIE Sophie

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 3 2 1 - 3 5 - - 3 2 1 - - 1 1 4 2
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

FINALLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 14:58
KAYAK (K1) MEN TEAMS U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 16:07Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 98 France FRA 107.75 4 111.75 0.00
 98A DESNOS Mathieu 98B OULHEN Pol 98C MADORE Mathurin

2 91 Slovenia SLO 106.71 6 112.71 +0.96
 91A SRABOTNIK Martin 91B JAKSE Zan 91C KUDER MARUSIC Vid

3 106 Austria AUT 112.17 2 114.17 +2.42
 106A LEITNER Mario 106B OSCHMAUTZ Felix 106C WEGER Matthias

4 95 Spain ESP 110.72 4 114.72 +2.97
 95A LLORENTE David 95B CADENA Jordi 95C MORAGUES Marc

5 94 Poland POL 110.85 4 114.85 +3.10
 94A BRZEZINSKI Jakub 94B MAJERCZAK Krzysztof 94C LEJMEL Eryk

6 92 Italy ITA 108.37 8 116.37 +4.62
 92A WEGER Jakob 92B BEDA Marcello 92C VIANELLO Marco

7 97 Slovakia SVK 112.53 4 116.53 +4.78
 97A MALEK Andrej 97B MIKO Radoslav 97C MACUS Richard

8 104 Czech Republic CZE 114.06 6 120.06 +8.31
 104A MATEJKA Michael 104B MAIKRANZ Alexandr 104C PETRIK Matous

9 99 Portugal POR 118.33 4 122.33 +10.58
 99A ALVARENGA Frederico 99B MAGALHAES Rodrigo 99C LAUNAY Damien

10 107 Croatia CRO 120.22 4 124.22 +12.47
 107A KORPES Ren 107B LONCAR Mihael 107C VRAGOVIC Luka

11 100 Switzerland SUI 116.26 10 126.26 +14.51
 100A MARX Dimitri 100B CHIARELLO Gelindo 100C MARTIN Gerome

12 102 Sweden SWE 126.28 10 136.28 +24.53
 102A HOLMER Erik 102B KARLSSON Max 102C LINDBERG Vidar

13 105 Germany GER 104.94 54 158.94 +47.19
 105A HENGST Stefan 105B HEGGE Samuel 105C STRAUSS Thomas

14 96 Ireland IRL 119.27 50 169.27 +57.52
 96A CURTIS Samuel 96B TEAGUE Eoin 96C HENDRICK Noel

15 101 Great Britain GBR 120.95 62 182.95 +71.20
 101A ALLIN Zachary 101B DICKSON Jonny 101C SUNDERLAND Paul

16 93 Russian Federation RUS 109.43 102 211.43 +99.68
 93A MAYMISTOV Sergey 93B SHABANOV Maxim 93C GUBENKO Nikita

17 103 Lithuania LTU 148.36 124 272.36 +160.61
 103A RASIMAVICIUS Vilius 103B TURCINAVICIUS Edvinas 103C GOTTO Arnoldas

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 4 1 2 - - 2 2 5 3 4 6 - 1 1 - 1 - 5 - 1 2 4 3 2 5
Missed - - - - - - - 2 1 1 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1



2017 ECA CANOE SLALOM
JUNIOR/U23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hohenlimburg
GER

17.08. - 20.08.17
RESULTS LIST

FINALLenne 18 Aug 2017 Start Time: 14:30
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN TEAMS U23

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 18 AUG 2017 15:15Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 114 Netherlands NED 126.55 4 130.55 0.00
 114A TEUNISSEN Lena 114B LEENDERS Claudia 114C OTTEN Maartje

2 111 Germany GER 128.81 2 130.81 +0.26
 111A TROMPETER Caroline 111B JONES Selina 111C POHLEN Eva

3 120 Poland POL 129.02 2 131.02 +0.47
 120A ZWOLINSKA Klaudia 120B CWIK Sara 120C ROSIEK Edyta

4 117 Slovakia SVK 125.90 6 131.90 +1.35
 117A HASSOVA Michaela 117B OROKOCKA Viktoria 117C MACEKOVA Simona

5 112 Czech Republic CZE 128.36 4 132.36 +1.81
 112A GALUSKOVA Karolina 112B HILGERTOVA Amalie 112C VALIKOVA Barbora

6 118 France FRA 127.33 8 135.33 +4.78
 118A PRIGENT Camille 118B HUVELIN Flora 118C MOUFFLE Lisa

7 119 Russian Federation RUS 129.80 8 137.80 +7.25
 119A BEDOEVA Arina 119B KRYLOVA Kseniia 119C MINAZOVA Alsu

8 116 Great Britain GBR 130.03 8 138.03 +7.48
 116A RIDGE Gabrielle 116B HAINING Alice 116C HOLLICK Amy

9 113 Spain ESP 131.89 8 139.89 +9.34
 113A EGUES Irene 113B OLAZABAL Klara 113C COSTA Carmen

10 115 Austria AUT 123.36 58 181.36 +50.81
 115A LEITNER Lisa 115B WOLFFHARDT Viktoria 115C OSCHMAUTZ Antonia

Chief Judge

____________________
KUTA Lenka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 7 - 1 - - 2 - 2 3 - 2 - - 4 1 2 1 1 - - - 2 - 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


